Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Jan-2006
PCI-1730 PCL-730
Specifi cations
Digital Input
 Channels 16 (16-ch/group)
 Compatibility 5 V/TTL

PCI-1730: -25 ~ 85° C (-13 ~ 185° F)
 Storing Humidity 5 ~ 95%  RH, non-condensing (see IEC 68-2-3)
Ordering Information
 PCI-1730 32-ch Isolated DIO Card, manual and driver CD-ROM
(cable not. included.)
 PCL-730 32-channel isolated digital I/O card, user’s manual and
driv er CD-ROM (cable not included)
 PCL-10120-1 20-pin fl at cable, 1m
 PCL-10120-2 20-pin fl at cable, 2m
 PCLD-782 16-channel opto-isolated D/I board
 ADAM-3920 20-pin fl at cable wiring terminal for DIN-rail mounting
 PCLD-885 16-channel power relay (form A) output board
 PCLD-785 16-channel relay output board
 PCLD-786 8-channel SSR I/O module carrier board
 PCLD-780 Universal screw terminal board
 PCLD-880 Universal screw terminal board
 ADAM-3937 DB37 wiring terminal for DIN-rail mounting
 PCL-10137-1 DB37 cable, 1m
 PCL-10137-2 DB37 cable, 2m
 PCL-10137-3 DB37 cable, 3m